Services

Airport Transportation

Administrative work

Alterations

Bathroom Renovations

Cat Sitter

Car and Golf CartDetailing

Carpentry

Christmas Lightlnstallation

Companion Services for the Seniors/Caregiver

Computer/Phone Repair

Computer Instructions/Troubleshooting

Name
Paul Petroski
Ginnie Bellew
Eileen Alers
Joan Shattuck

Pat Bagley
Marty Crawford

Cathy Clemens

Rachael Augsburger

Barb Van Houten

Doris Brunette

Laird Ueberroth

Rachael Augsburger

Shaun Coffey

Don Vanmourik

Partners in Grime (PIG)

James Ferrell & Dave Langley
Shaun Coffey

Bobbie JoSchillinger

Sharon Boucher

Bette Waites

Rachael Augsburger

Rachael Augsburger

Residents For Hire

Address
1610 Darrington Lane
1310 Schalamar Creek Dr.
4561 Avalon Cove
4610 Devenwood Court

4610 Devonwood Court
1362 Deverly Dr. Lot 326

1472 Crooked Creek Trial

1656 Deverly Dr.

4381 Doral Court
4722 Crestwicke Drive

1453 Deverly Drive

1656 Deverly Dr.

1652 Deverly Drive

1462 Schalamar Creek Drive

Phone Number
863-303-9979
765-914-4256
813-369-4638
863-289-8149

863-289-8149
248-921-2382

219-669-7087

540-455-5390

901-377-1148
401-309-6650

305-849-9076

540-455-5390

734-497-661 |

609-226-0352

Jim 4607 Arlington Park Dr. Dave Jim (910) 489-9181

1366 Champion Dr

1652 Deverly Drive

4621 Alvamar Trail

4512 Arlington Park Drive
4309 Dirkshire Loop

1656 Deverly Dr.

1656 Deverly Dr.

Dave (202) 288-5790
734-497-661 |
315-955-2002
413-575-1281
256-493-8290

540-455-5390

540-455-5390

This is a list of current Residents within the Schalamar Creek community that have paid HOA dues providing services for other Residents

Email Address

bigdad 1542003 @yahoo.ca

Igbellew@gmail.com

juan2976@aol.com
1327bash@gmail.com

1327bash@gmail.com

martincrawford3302@gmail.com

Bcbsbclem@gmail.com
Rach75@yahoo.com

bvhsews@gmail.com

dmemere@yahoo.com

lairdul mail.com

Rach75@yahoo.com

shaun58@icloud.com

dvmdon@hotmail.com

jamesferrell49@gmail.com

davidlangleyesab@hotmail.com

shaunc58@icloud.com

keith_schillinger@me.com

sboucher | 14@gmail.com

bettewaites@live.com

Rach75@yahoo.com

Rach75@yahoo.com

Additionallnformation

Car Shuttling to other states as well

Filling typing
Any Administrative or Clerical work

Custom Dressmaking

Rough, finish, interior trim; ramps, railings, stairs;

custom cabinetry and repairs.

accent walls, wainscotting, built-in, interior trim, bunk
beds
Electrical, plumbing, roof repair, painting. Ask us, no

job too small.

Army Vet;

Application instruction Cell phone Assistance

Application instruction Cell phone Assistance


mailto:bigdad1542003@yahoo.ca
mailto:lgbellew@gmail.com
mailto:juan2976@aol.com
mailto:1327bash@gmail.com
mailto:1327bash@gmail.com
mailto:martincrawford3302@gmail.com
mailto:Bcbsbclem@gmail.com
mailto:Rach75@yahoo.com
mailto:bvhsews@gmail.com
mailto:dmemere@yahoo.com
mailto:lairdu1@gmail.com
mailto:Rach75@yahoo.com
mailto:shaun58@icloud.com
mailto:dvmdon@hotmail.com
mailto:jamesferrell49@gmail.com
mailto:jamesferrell49@gmail.com
mailto:shaunc58@icloud.com
mailto:keith_schillinger@me.com
mailto:sboucher114@gmail.com
mailto:bettewaites@live.com
mailto:Rach75@yahoo.com
mailto:Rach75@yahoo.com

Concrete Repair

Concrete DrivewayResurfacing

Countertop Resurfacing

Cruises/Travel

Dog Sitting

Dog Walking

Electrical Repairs

Errand Running

Flooring

Financial Advisor

General Handyman/Carpentry

Golf CartRepair/Maintenance

Shaun Coffey

Shaun Coffey

Shaun Coffey

Barb/ Rich Jerard
Rachael Augsburger

Dan Nelson

Partners in Grime (PIG)
James Ferrell & Dave Langley

Bill Stone
JR Smith

Rich Janson

Laird Ueberroth

Greg Williams
Bob Davis
JR Smith

Shaun Coffey

Dan Nelson

Partners in Grime (PIG)
James Ferrell & Dave Langley

Ben Clemens

Gorden Wyatt

1652 Deverly Drive

1652 Deverly Drive

1652 Deverly Drive

1485 Champion Drive
1656 Deverly Drive

1466 Deverly Drive

734-497-661 |

734-497-661 |

734-497-661 |

518-573-7995 or863-868-7309
540-455-5390

813-599-4904

Jim 4607 Arlington Park Dr. Dave Jim (910) 489-9181

1366 Champion Dr

4619 Alpine Drive
4550 Duffer place
4717 Devonwood CT
1453 Deverly Drive
4653 Arlington Drive
1163 Ashboro Court

4550 Duffer place

1652 Deverly Drive
1466 Deverly Drive

Dave (202) 288-5790

863-669-9055
716-410-2527
201-803-2745
305-849-9076
863-430-8349
443-255-6978

716-410-2527

734-497-661 |
813-599-4904

Jim 4607 Arlington Park Dr. Dave Jim (910) 489-9181

1366 Champion Dr

1472 Crooked Creek Trial

4706 Devonwood Ct.

Dave (202) 288-5790
218-669-7087

863-666-6307

shaunc58@icloud.com

shaunc58@icloud.com

shaunc58@icloud.com

nyygrammie@yahoo.com

Rach75@yahoo.com

dnelso | 965@gmail.com

jamesferrell49@gmail.com

davidlangleyesab@hotmail.com

jr6977 @icloud.com

RICHARDJANSON@Hotmail.com

lairdu | @gmail.com

bobdavis7 | 4@aol.com.

jir6977 @icloud.com

shaunc58@icloud.com

dnelso | 965@gmail.com

jamesferrell49@gmail.com

davidlangleyesab@hotmail.com

Bcbsbclem@gmail.com

No_ | eaglesfan@yahoo.com

Electrical, plumbing, roof repair, painting. Ask us, no

job too small.

roof repairs, vinyl siding, gutters, flooring, decks,

windows, painting.

Rough, finish, interior trim; ramps, railings, stairs;
custom cabinetry and repairs.

Roofing replacement/repair

AKA K N B Powerwashing and Handyman

roof repairs, vinyl siding, gutters, flooring, decks,

windows, painting.

Electrical, plumbing, roof repair, painting. Ask us, no
job too small.

Genral odds and Ends. (honey do tasks) Hanging fan
doors lights mirrors light plummung or electrical

lowes or home depo runs.


mailto:shaunc58@icloud.com
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mailto:nyygrammie@yahoo.com
mailto:Rach75@yahoo.com
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mailto:lairdu1@gmail.com
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Golf ClubRepair/Making

Gutter Cleaning/Repair

House Cleaners

House Watchers

Hypotherapist

Internet Streaming/Devices Installation

Kitchen Renovations

Landscaping

Life Coach

Massage Therapy

Music Lessons

Notary Public

Scott Gillen

Greg Williams

JR Smith

Shaun Coffey

Partners in Grime (PIG)

James Ferrell & Dave Langley

Shaun Coffey
Cathy Clemens

Gorden Wyatt
Dick Rae

Bob Price

Liz Bach

Norma Walker
Rachael Augsburger
Shaun Coffey

Patty Dangelico

Kelly Brennan

Rachael Augsburger

Laird Ueberroth

Marty Crawford

Kelly Brennan

Kelly Brennan

Theresa Peterson

Sue Rectenwald

Patty Dangelico

4306 Dirkshire Loop

4653 Arlington Drive
4550 Duffer place
1652 Deverly Drive

407-314-5424

863-430-8349
716-410-2527
734-497-661 |

Jim 4607 Arlington Park Dr. Dave Jim (910) 489-9181

1366 Champion Dr

1652 Deverly Drive
1472 Crooked Creek Trial

4706 Devonwood Ct.
4521 Arlington Park Drive
4507 Applegate

1472 Double Eagle Drive
1647 Deverly Drive

1656 Deverly Dr.

1652 Deverly Drive

4504 Applegate Drive

4454 Arlington Park Drive

1656 Deverly Dr.

1453 Deverly Drive

1362 Deverly Dr. Lot 326

4454 Arlington Park Drive

4454 Arlington Park Drive
1621 Darrington Lane Lakeland

1444 Champion Drive
4504 Applegate Drive

Dave (202) 288-5790

734-497-661 |
219-669-7087

863-666-6307
847-858-1440
863-667-0486
239-877-2555
863-667-2810
540-455-5390
734-497-661 |
863-660-7249

863-255-9327

540-455-5390

305-849-9076

248-921-2382

863-255-9327

863-255-9327
715-781-0245

863-937-7129
863-660-7249

sgillené | @gmail.com

jr6977 @icloud.com
shaun58@icloud.com

jamesferrell49@gmail.com

davidlangleyesab@hotmail.com

shaun58@icloud.com

Bcbsbclem@gmail.com

No | eaglesfan@yahoo.com
drae313@aol.com
papaduke5 | 2@yahoo.com
ebach29@gmail.com
njbwalker@msn.com
Rach75@yahoo.com
shaun58@icloud.com
pmdangelico@gmail.com

kelly.brennan57 @gmail.com

Rach75@yahoo.com

lairdul mail.com

martincrawford3302@gmail.com

kelly.brennan57 @gmail.com

kelly.brennan57 @gmail.com

dressermassagecottage@gmail.com

asr.5 | @hotmail.com
pmdangelico@gmail.com

Roofing replacement/repair

Gutter Cleaning
Electrical, plumbing, roof repair, painting. Ask us, no

job too small.

Detailed house cleaning and Purging

Roku Smart TV's

Rough, finish, interior trim; ramps, railings, stairs;

custom cabinetry and repairs.


mailto:sgillen61@gmail.com
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mailto:Rach75@yahoo.com
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Painting

Proof Reading/Editing/Transcription

Plumbing

Pressure Washing

Real Estate

Roofing Repair and Replacement

Remodeling/Additions

Screen Repair

Sprinkler Repairs

Stump Removal

Trash Removal

Rachael Augsburger

Laird Ueberroth

Greg Williams

Bill Stone

JR Smith

Andy Hesington

Shaun Coffey

Partners in Grime (PIG)
James Ferrell & Dave Langley
Marty Crawford

Mary Augsburger

Greg Williams

Dan Nelson

Partners in Grime (PIG)
James Ferrell & Dave Langley

Mark Crawford
Greg Williams
Bob Davis
Shaun Coffey

Renees Resales --Bette Johnson

Greg Williams
JR Smith

Partners in Grime (PIG)
James Ferrell & Dave Langley

JR Smith
Dan Nelson

Shaun Coffey

Wyane Walker

Shaun Coffey

1656 Deverly Dr.

1453 Deverly Drive

4653 Arlington Drive

4619 Alpine

4550 Duffer place

4528 Alpine Dr

1652 Deverly Drive

Jim 4607 Arlington Park Dr. Dave
1366 Champion Dr

1362 Deverly Dr. Lot 326

1656 Deverly Dr.

4653 Arlington Drive

1466 Deverly Drive

Jim 4607 Arlington Park Dr. Dave
1366 Champion Dr

1372 Champion Drive

4653 Arlington Drive

1163 Ashboro Court

1652 Deverly Drive

4741 Crestwicke Drive

4653 Arlington Drive
4550 Duffer place

Jim 4607 Arlington Park Dr. Dave
1366 Champion Dr

4550 Duffer place
1466 Deverly Drive

1652 Deverly Drive

1647 Deverly Drive

1652 Deverly Drive

540-455-5390

305-849-9076
863-430-8349
863-602-7714
716-410-2527
609-231-7097
734-497-66 |

Jim (910) 489-918I
Dave (202) 288-5790
248-921-2382

801-309-8288
863-430-8349
813-599-4904

Jim (910) 489-918I
Dave (202) 288-5790
863-393-7008
863-430-8349
443-255-6978
734-497-66 |

320-305-1254

863-430-8349
716-410-2527

Jim (910) 489-9181
Dave (202) 288-5790

716-410-2527
813-599-4904

734-497-661 |

813-727-2102

734-497-661 |

Rach75@yahoo.com

lairdul mail.com

bandsstone@tampabay.rr.com

jr6977 @icloud.com

Andyhesington@gmail.com

shaun58@icloud.com

jamesferrell49@gmail.com

davidlangleyesab@hotmail.com

martincrawford3302@gmail.com

mpampal 948@yahoo.com

dnelso | 965@gmail.com

jamesferrell49@gmail.com

davidlangleyesab@hotmail.com

mcrawfordgolf@yahoo.com

bobdavis7 | 4@aol.com.

shaun58@icloud.com

jr6977 @icloud.com

jamesferrell49@gmail.com

davidlangleyesab@hotmail.com

jr6977@icloud.com

dnelso|1965@gmail.com

shaun58@icloud.com

Walker@mns.com

shaun58@icloud.com

Roofingreplacement/repair

Driveway Painting Painting Interior and exterior

Electrical, plumbing, roof repair, painting. Ask us, no

job too small.

Roofingreplacement/repair

Dry wall repair/ceiling texturing

Electrical, plumbing, roof repair, painting. Ask us, no
job too small.

Roofingreplacement/repair
AKA K N B Powerwashing and Handyman

Gutter cleaning/repair

roof repairs, vinyl siding, gutters, flooring, decks,
windows, painting.

Electrical, plumbing, roof repair, painting. Ask us, no
job too small.

gutters, flooring, decks,
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